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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
P R129803 Thursday 3-Apr 400 No Embarcadero Plaza Latham & Watkins Fourth Year Academy Food Truck Lunch
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
I R135762 Thursday 10-Apr 7-Apr 11-Apr 300 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Unveiling of Marco Cochrane’s ‘R-EVOLUTION’!
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
I R126975 Saturday 19-Apr 18-Apr 1000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Walk for Epilepsy
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
a Week Starting 5-May a
a Week Starting 12-May a
P PROPERTY Wednesday 14-May Embarcadero Plaza Bocce Courts, Upper Plaza Capital Group Core Values Lunch
a Week Starting 19-May a
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
a Week Starting 9-Jun a

R134213 Saturday 14-Jun 2000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Free Concert - Embarcadero
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth
a Week Starting 23-Jun a
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day
a Week Starting 7-Jul a

R127043 Saturday 12-Jul 5000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Celebrate Bastille Day SF
a Week Starting 14-Jul a

date ok Saturday 19-Jul 500 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Stern Grove Pop Up
a Week Starting 21-Jul a

R127418 Sunday 27-Jul 25-Jul 15,000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Embarcadero Plaza, Bocce Courts, Harry Bridges Plaza, D  The San Francisco Marathon
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
a Week Starting 11-Aug a
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day
a Week Starting 8-Sep a

R126973 Saturday 13-Sep 8-Sep 750 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Sue Bierman Park Free Shakespeare in the Park - Two Gentlemen of Verona 
R126973 Sunday 14-Sep 750 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Sue Bierman Park Free Shakespeare in the Park - Two Gentlemen of Verona 

a Week Starting 15-Sep a
R126973 Saturday 20-Sep 750 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Sue Bierman Park Free Shakespeare in the Park - Two Gentlemen of Verona 

P R130270 Saturday 20-Sep 250 No Embarcadero Plaza Don Chee Way Muni Heritage Weekend
P R130270 Sunday 21-Sep 250 No Embarcadero Plaza Don Chee Way Muni Heritage Weekend
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R126973 Sunday 21-Sep 22-Sep 750 Yes Embarcadero Plaza Sue Bierman Park Free Shakespeare in the Park - Two Gentlemen of Verona 
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One

R126655 Saturday 27-Sep 1000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza San Francisco Turkish Festival
R126655 Sunday 28-Sep 1000 Yes Embarcadero Plaza San Francisco Turkish Festival

a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
P PROPERTY Monday 20-Oct 23-Oct Embarcadero Plaza Tentative R-EVOLUTION Removal 
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
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